
City of Colonial Heights Planning Commission 

Public Meeting Schedule for the Year 2026/2027 

All Meetings Begin at 6:00 P.M. 

Meeting Dates

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Tuesday, March 3, 2026

Tuesday, April 7, 2026

Tuesday, May 5, 2026

Tuesday, June 2, 2026

Tuesday, July 7, 2026

Wednesday, August 5, 2026i

Tuesday, September 1, 2026

Tuesday, October 6, 2026

Wednesday, November 4, 2026ii

Wednesday, December 2, 2026iii

Tuesday, January 5, 2027


